
 
City of Pasadena, Texas 

Public Auction 
Saturday, September 15, 2018 

 
Saturday,September 15, 
2018 

* No Warranty; As Is-Where Is; 
No Delivery.  

Cash, MasterCard, Visa, & American 
Express (Debit or Credit) 

3124 Red Bluff Rd. 
* Free Parking. * All Sales Final, 
No Refunds. 

NO CHECKS 

Pasadena, Texas 77503 
* All Items Sold “AS IS” To 
Highest Bidder. 

 

Viewing: Friday 
(September 14, 2018 )  
8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Viewing: Saturday (September 15, 
2018)  
7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Registration: Begins at 7:00 a.m., 
September 15, 2018 Auction Starts at 
9:00 a.m. sharp 

 
A 3% buyer’s premium will be added to the final purchase price. 

Auctioneer services provided by: Worstell Auction Company, Texas Auctioneer License # 12802 
 

*City Of Pasadena Reserves The Right To Remove Items From Sale Without Notice.  
 

For more information call: 
Worstell Auction Co   713-946-8888    City Impound Lot    713-475-7047 

 
ABANDONED & CONFISCATED VEHICLE AUCTION 

 

181032 1999 
JEEP/BLUE/GRAND 

CHEROKEE 
CYW87

11 1J4FT68S9XL547412 

180984 2002 CHEVY/TAN/TAHOE 
KMH19

63 1GNEC13Z32R144614 

181163 2005 FORD/GRAY/ESCAPE NONE 1FMYU04125KE09201 

181187 1997 CHEV/RED/CK 1500 SERIES NONE 1GCEC14W3VZ113106 

181403 1998 INFINITI/GOLD/I30 NONE JNKCA21AXWT613598 

181506 1994 NISSAN/WHITE/MAXIMA 
846709

C JN1HJ01F9RT214471 

181598 2004 
CHRYSLER/MAROON/PT 

CRUISER 
MWK32

9 JN8HD17S2PW139529 

181609 2003 FORD/SILVER/TAURUS 
BS9W0

49 1FAFP55253A227590 

181632 2001 MAZDA/BLACK/MPV 
FMB280

7 JM3LW28G710193183 

181638 2002 MITSUBISHI/BLACK ECLIPSE 
GJZ220

8 4A3AE85H82E071341 

181648 1995 HONDA/RED/UNLISTED 4PN879 JH2RC4302SM101027 

181656 2003 BUICK/GOLD/CENTURY 
31M022

6 2G4WS52J631295777 

181660 2004 CHEVY/GRAY/MALIBU 
JFB495

6 1G1ZT52834F166801 

181661 2007 
KAWASAKI/WHITE/MOTORCY

CLE 685B3M JKAZX4P167A014847 

181672 1999 CHEVY/RED/MALIBU 
JLF403

3 1G1ND52T9XY135822 

181681 2005 SATURN/BLACK/ION 
CKM46

15 1G8AN12F85Z107999 

181682 2006 SATURN/GREEN/VUE   5GZCZ63426S869697 

181692 2005 VOLVO/WHITE/V50 NONE YV1MW682152049819 

181693 1998 TOYOTA/SILVER/4RUNNER 
15085F

7 JT3GM84R6W0029428 

181698 2005 DODGE/BLUE/RAM  
BN8973

8 1D7HA18D15S283653 

181700 1977 GMC/BLACK/SIERRA 
JKT451

4 TCL247B513617 

181702 2009 FORD/WHITE/FUSION 
556240

F 3FAHP08Z69R116419 

181703 1999 FORD/WHITE/EXPEDITION 
FGL211

5 1FMRU17LXXLC14886 

181704 1999 FORD/WHITE/ESCORT 3KCHC 3FAKP1138XR220375 

181705 1994 HONDA/WHITE/ACCORD 
BFM086

9 JHMCD5630RC012417 

181709 1998 FORD/GOLD/ESCORT 
DMJ076

0 1FAFP13P8WW204125 

181713 2009 FORD/RED/FOCUS 
02H727

7 1FAHP37N29W252284 

181721 2010 FORD/WHITE/FUSION 
KLM621

2 3FAHP0HG4AR333471 

181745 2000 
PONTIAC/MAROON/GRAND 

AM 
192612

F 1G2NF52E1YC543026 

181749 2005 CHEV/RED/MALIBU 
FMD139

1 1G1ZT62875F268545 

181754 2000 HYUNDAI/GREEN/ACCET NONE KMHCG45G6YU044462 

181755 2002 HONDA/BLUE/CIVIC 
CL3Z41

1 2HGES26782H601981 

181757 1998 TOYOTA/GREEN/CAMRY 
CZ5S91

4 4T1BG22K7WU312800 

181760 2004 
JEEP/PURPLE/GRAND 

CHEROKEE NONE 1J8GX48SX4C297511 

181778 2007 FORD/GOLD/FUSION NONE 3FAHP07Z67R201890 

181811 2003 CHEV/TAN/TAHOE 
JXX151

5 1GNEC13Z23R277818 

181815 2002 HONDA/SILVER/ODYSSEY 
HLD635

3 2HKRL18622H568401 

181816 1998 TOYOTA/TAN/COROLLA RRV825 1NXBR18E3WZ102054 

181819 2004 VOLVO/SILVER/S40 
CGP561

4 YV1VS27514F043465 

181820 2005 FORD/TAN/TAURUS 
6DVKP

P 1FAFP53U55A250147 

181822 2002 FORD/BLUE/TAURUS 
68Y701

9 1FAFP55242G241718 

181826 2004 
JEEP/BLUE/GRAND 

CHEROKEE 
GRK382

1 1J8GX58S24C152873 

181827 2003 BUICK/WHITE/LESABRE 
14529Z

9 1G4HP52K43U205355 

181837 2006 DODGE/GREEN/STRATUS 
271754

B 1B3EL46X46N144527 

181838 1996 TOYOTA/WHITE/AVALON 
HXT978

3 4T1BF12BXTU075647 

181849 1997 HONDA/BLUE/CRV 
CY4B88

0 JHLRD184XVC008348 

181851 1998 DODGE/WHITE/RAM  
HXG760

7 1B7HC13Z6WJ262683 

181862 2005 LINCOLN/GREEN/LS NONE 1LNHM86S15Y630905 

181870 2001 TOYOTA/BLACK/CAMRY 
GTM15

51 4T1BG22K51U050736 

181871 1998 CHEV/MAROON/TAHOW 
CGR70

32 1GNEC13R2WJ310525 

181873 2005 KIA/BLUE/SPECTRA 
DC2M7

20 KNAFE121955161672 

181878 2000 CHEV/WHITE/VENTURE 
CDN299

8 1GNDX03E6YD231629 

181885 2001 CHEV/BROWN/TAHOE 
16723A

6 1GNEC13T61J105895 

181887 2002 SATURN/GREEN/L SERIES 
370032

C 1G8JU54F12Y581737 

181898 2003 
CHRYSLER/BLACK/PT 

CRUISER 
JLZ479

8 3C8FY78G83T525651 

181903 2008 SUBARU/BLACK/IMPREZA 
CR1W8

61 JF1GE61668H511639 

181909 2004 MAZDA/SILVER/MAZDA3 
KDP317

3 JM1BK323741168987 

181913 1997 HONDA/WHITE/CIVIC 
HZV180

2 2HGEJ6678VH534720 

181925 2003 MAZDA/SILVER/PROTÉGÉ 
51W192

4 JM1BJ225830170007 

181940 1999 TOYOTA/TAN/CAMRY 
DKN933

5 4T1BG22K9XU493898 

181954 2005 CHEV/GRAY/MALIBU 
16162K

3 1G1ZT54895F173251 

181956 2001 DODGE/WHITE/RAM  
62K293

0 3B7HC13Y51G730940 

181957 2008 FORD/SILVER/F 150 
GSC980

3 1FTRF12258KD94850 



181966 2002 MERCURY/MAROON/SABLE 
DRC368

4 1MEFM50U02A602293 

181972 1998 MERCEDED-BENZ/BLUE/CLK 
CL9G43

2 WDBLJ65G6WF032233 

181980 2005 NISSAN/SILVER/SENTRA 
JLZ200

4 3N1CB51D35L458991 

181981 2000 BUICK/GREEN/CENTURY 
HKB489

8 2G4WS52JXY1255113 

181984 2000 LINCOLN/TAN/NAVIGATOR 
608679

C 5LMRU27A7YLJ10892 

181986 1997 FORD/MAROON/MUSTANG 
BJM832

6 1FALP4046VF204461 

181992 2000 SATURN/SILVER/S SERIES 
CC5X58

9 1G8ZY1271YZ192644 

182001 1997 DODGE/GRAY/RAM 
HZV384

9 1B7HC16X1VS177155 

182011 2002 BMW/BLUE/3 SERIES NONE WBAET37442NJ22306 

182015 2000 DODGE/RED/NEON 
BBN941

9 1B3ES46C5YD732302 

182032 1992 GMC/WHITE/SIERRA 1500 NONE 1GTEC14Z6NZ542072 

182033 1990 CHEV/GRAY/CK 1500 
CNC819

6 1GCDC14K8LZ108389 

182034 2010 LINCOLN/BLACK/TOWN CAR 
BKD934

9 2LNBL8CV6AX631081 

182066 2001 FORD/RED/F 150 
DKN714

1 1FTZF17251NA52523 

182067 2004 CHEVY/GOLD/CAVALIER 
JMB277

3 1G1JC52F047112264 

182072 2004 
CHRYSLER/BLUE/TOWN 

&COUNTRY 19956J4 2C4GP44R45R121699 

182075 1995 LINCOLN/WHTE/TOWN CAR 
CDR490

0 1LNLM82W4SY725473 

182079 2004 HONDA/TAN/ELEMENT 
537766

F 5J6YH28534L003173 

182099 2003 MAZDA/BLACK/MAZDA 6 NONE 1YVFP80C635M28154 

182100 1999 
MERCURY/WHITE/MOUNTIAN

EER 
KPJ183

2 4M2ZU52PXXUJ28777 

182104 2003 HONDA/GRAY/ACCORD 
BBN508

8 JHMCM56603C043393 

182113 2001 FORD/GREEN/F150 
GBV835

0 1FTZX17221NB23190 

182114 2006 NISSAN/SILVER/ALTIMA 
FPP976

5 1N4AL11D76N339889 

182115 2000 FORD/RED/MUSTANG 
CY3N68

9 1FAFP4049YF196101 

182122 2003 CHEVY/GOLD/IMPALA 
FJX628

9 2G1WF52E439104962 

182137 2001 
MITSUBISHI/MAROON/MONT

ERO 
BFK340

5 JA4LS21H01P061990 

 

 


